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2015 I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Hinsdale (Central) -- Date: Feb. 10, 2016 

Team standings 

School Vault Bars Beam Floor Ded. 

Downers Grove (South) 36.8000 36.2000 33.9250 36.9500 0.0000 

Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 36.8000 34.2500 33.0500 36.3250 0.0000 

Hinsdale (Central) 36.7250 33.4250 32.3250 34.5750 0.0000 

Darien (Hinsdale South) 35.2750 33.5250 32.3250 35.5750 0.0000 

Orland Park (Sandburg) 35.2250 32.8000 33.0000 33.6500 0.0000 

Oswego (H.S.) 34.5500 33.7000 31.5000 34.6500 0.0000 

https:/ /www. tourneywire.com/ gymnastics/standings-team-print. php 

,- ~ :;;;>"'' """1f.w-----

.t'age 1 or 1 

Total 

143.8750 

140.4250 

137.0500 

136.7000 

134.6750 

134.4000 

2110/2016 



Place 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

13 

15 

16 

17 

18 

18 

20 

21 

22 

22 

24 

25 

25 

27 

27 

29 

30 

31 

Page 1 of 1 

2015 I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Hinsdale (Central) -- Date: Feb. 10, 2016 

All-Around standings 

Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Average Score 

Maddie Nowak Sr. Darien (Hinsdale South) 9.7000 9.4750 9.0500 9.4250 9.4125 37.6500 

Maddy Roe So. Orland Park (Sandburg) 9.3250 8.9750 9.3750 9.1500 9.2063 36.8250 

Abby Carlson Fr. Downers Grove (South) 9.4000 9.4250 8.3000 9.4750 9.1500 36.6000 

Jill Schuberth Sr. Naperville (Central) 9.0750 9.0250 9.1250 9.2750 9.1250 36.5000 

Kayla Carlson Jr. Downers Grove (South) 9.4750 9.0000 8.7000 9.3000 9.1188 36.4750 

Una Farrell So. Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 9.2000 8.9750 8.8500 8.7750 8.9500 35.8000 

Emily Tom Sr. Downers Grove (South) 8.8000 9.0750 8.6500 9.2500 8.9438 35.7750 

Claire samojedny Jr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 9.2750 8.8500 8.2250 9.0750 8.8563 35.4250 

Amanda Leon So. Hinsdale (Central) 9.2750 8.2250 8.8500 8.8750 8.8063 35.2250 

Coral Ottesen Sr. Oswego (H.S.) 8.7750 8.9000 8.4000 9.0250 8.7750 35.1000 

Andrea Davenport Fr. Downers Grove (South) 9.1250 8.5750 8.2750 8.9250 8.7250 34.9000 

Olivia Kalata Fr. LaGrange (Lyons) 9.3250 8.1500 8.5750 8.7500 8.7000 34.8000 

Sarah Halm So. LaGrange (Lyons) 9.3000 8.5500 7.6250 9.1500 8.6563 34.6250 

Alyssa Alberti So. Downers Grove (North) 8.6250 8.2000 8.9500 8.8500 8.6563 34.6250 

Erin Haney So. Darien (Hinsdale South) 9.0000 8.2500 8.0250 8.9500 8.5563 34.2250 

lily Jones So. Hinsdale (Central) 9.2500 8.6000 7.5500 8.6750 8.5188 34.0750 

Julia Cozzi So. LaGrange (Lyons) 8.3750 8.3000 8.6500 8.7000 8.5063 34.0250 

Kylie Torsberg Fr. Hinsdale (Central) 9.0250 8.4250 7.7750 8.5500 8.4438 33.7750 

Courtney Broyles Fr. Oswego (H.S.) 8.6750 8.9000 7.4500 8.7500 8.4438 33.7750 

Colleen Moauro Jr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 8.8000 8.3750 8.0750 8.3250 8.3938 33.5750 

Toni Muzzo So. Orland Park (Sandburg) 8.7000 8.7250 7.5000 8.4000 8.3313 33.3250 

Rebecca Donnelly Jr. Downers Grove (North) 8.6500 7.8000 8.0500 8.7250 8.3063 33.2250 

Danielle Satler Sr. Orland Park (Sandburg) 8.7000 7.8000 8.6000 8.1250 8.3063 33.2250 

Madison Munoz Jr. Geneseo 9.1500 7.8250 7.1250 8.5000 8.1500 32.6000 

Natalia Hernandez So. Bolingbrook 8.6250 7.4500 7.2500 8.9000 8.0563 32.2250 

Melissa Martin So. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 8.5750 7.9000 7.5250 8.2250 8.0563 32.2250 

Kaylee Gatenby Fr. Oswego (H.S.) 8.3000 7.9250 7.5000 8.3750 8.0250 32.1000 

Nicolet Christensen Jr. Downers Grove (North) 8.9500 7.4750 7.1000 8.5750 8.0250 32.1000 

Mackenzie Mathis So. Plainfield (East) 8.5500 8.1000 6.6500 8.7750 8.0188 32.0750 

Olivia Nelson Fr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 8.0000 8.3750 7.3000 8.3000 7.9938 31.9750 

Kaitlin Hall So. Darien (Hinsdale South) 7.9000 7.4750 7.9750 8.2750 7.9063 31.6250 
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2015 I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Hinsdale (Central) --Date: Feb. 10, 2016 

Vault Preliminary Order of Finish 

Perf. 1 Perf. 2 
Name Yr. School Avg. Score 

CJ AJ Ded. CJ AJ Ded. 
Maddie Nowak Sr. Darien (Hinsdale South) 9.7000 9.7000 0.0000 9.6000 9.7500 0.0000 9.7000 

Kayla carlson Jr. Downers Grove (South) 9.4000 9.5000 0.0000 9.4500 9.5000 0.0000 9.4750 

Abby Carlson Fr. Downers Grove (South) 9.2500 9.4000 0.0000 9.4500 9.3500 0.0000 9.4000 

Olivia Kalata Fr. LaGrange (Lyons) 9.3500 9.0500 0.0000 9.4000 9.2500 0.0000 9.3250 

Maddy Roe So. Orland Park (Sandburg) 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 9.3000 9.3500 0.0000 9.3250 

Mallory Winter Sr. Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 9.3000 9.3000 0.0000 8.3000 8.6500 0.0000 9.3000 

Claire Samojedny Jr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 9.3500 9.1500 0.0000 9.2000 9.3500 0.0000 9.2750 

Amanda Leon So. Hinsdale (Central) 9.3500 9.2000 0.0000 9.1500 9.0500 0.0000 9.2750 

Gabby DeVito So. Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 9.2000 9.3000 0.0000 9.2500 9.3000 0.0000 9.2750 

Lily Jones So. Hinsdale (Central) 9.2000 9.3000 0.0000 9.1500 8.9500 0.0000 9.2500 

Una Farrell So. Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 9.1500 9.2500 0.0000 8.2000 8.6500 0.0000 9.2000 

Jessica Sprong So. Hinsdale (Central) 9.0500 9.2000 0.0000 9.2000 9.1500 0.0000 9.1750 

Madison Munoz Jr. Geneseo 8.8000 8.9000 0.0000 9.2000 9.1000 0.0000 9.1500 

Andrea Davenport Fr. Downers Grove (South) 8.5000 8.4500 0.0000 9.2500 9.0000 0.0000 9.1250 

Jill Schuberth Sr. Naperville (Central) 9.0500 9.1000 0.0000 8.8500 8.9500 0.0000 9.0750 

Kylie Torsberg Fr. Hinsdale (Central) 8.5500 8.7000 0.0000 9.0000 9.0500 0.0000 9.0250 

Erica Dice So. Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 9.0000 9.0500 0.0000 8.9000 8.9000 0.0000 9.0250 

Erin Haney So. Darien (Hinsdale South) 8.5500 9.0000 0.0000 8.9000 9.1000 0.0000 9.0000 

Jesse Smith So. Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 8.4000 8.4000 0.0000 9.0000 8.9000 0.0000 8.9500 

Nicolet Christensen Jr. Downers Grove (North) 8.9000 9.0000 0.0000 8.8000 9.0500 0.0000 8.9500 

Jessica Elliott So. Hinsdale (Central) 8.7500 8.9500 0.0000 7.8500 8.3000 0.0000 8.8500 

Colleen Moauro Jr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 8.7500 8.8500 0.0000 8.3500 8.6500 0.0000 8.8000 

Emily Tom Sr. Downers Grove (South) 8.8500 8.7500 0.0000 8.4500 8.7000 0.0000 8.8000 

Coral Ottesen Sr. Oswego (H.S.) 8.6500 8.5500 0.0000 8.7500 8.8000 0.0000 8.7750 

Alexia Stamas Sr. Oswego (H.S.) 8.8000 8.6000 0.0000 8.6500 8.7000 0.0000 8.7000 

Danielle Satler Sr. Orland Park (Sandburg) 8.6000 8.5500 0.0000 8.9000 8.5000 0.0000 8.7000 

Toni Muzzo So. Orland Park (Sandburg) 8.5500 8.6500 0.0000 8.6500 8.7500 0.0000 8.7000 

Paige Vondrasek Jr. Downers Grove (South) 8.4750 8.6000 0.0000 8.8000 8.5500 0.0000 8.6750 

Rebecca Donnelly Jr. Downers Grove (North) 8.5000 8.6500 0.0000 8.7500 8.5500 0.0000 8.6500 

Natalia Hernandez So. Bolingbrook 8.7000 8.5500 0.0000 8.4500 8.5000 0.0000 8.6250 

Melissa Martin So. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 8.5500 8.5500 0.0000 8.6500 8.5000 0.0000 8.5750 

Mackenzie Mathis So. Plainfield (East) 8.5000 8.4500 0.0000 8.4500 8.6500 0.0000 8.5500 

Leah Molloy Fr. Naperville (North) 8.1000 8.3000 0.0000 8.3500 8.6000 0.0000 8.4750 

IL-llJ ~,~1 
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2015 I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Hinsdale (Central) -- Date: Feb. 10, 2016 

Uneven Parallel Bars Preliminary Order of Finish 

Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score 

Maddie Nowak Sr. Darien (Hinsdale South) 9.5000 9.4500 0.0000 9.4750 

Abby carlson Fr. Downers Grove (South) 9.3500 9.5000 0.0000 9.4250 

Emily Tom Sr. Downers Grove (South) 9.1000 9.0500 0.0000 9.0750 

Jill Schuberth Sr. Naperville (Central) 8.9000 9.1500 0.0000 9.0250 

Kayla carlson Jr. Downers Grove (South) 8.8500 9.1500 0.0000 9.0000 

Una Farrell So. Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 8.9500 9.0000 0.0000 8.9750 

Maddy Roe So. Orland Park (Sandburg) 9.1000 8.8500 0.0000 8.9750 

Coral Ottesen Sr. Oswego (H.S.) 8.9000 8.9000 0.0000 8.9000 

Courtney Broyles Fr. Oswego (H.S.) 8.8500 8.9500 0.0000 8.9000 

Claire Samojedny Jr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 8.9000 8.8000 0.0000 8.8500 

Toni Muzzo So. Orland Park (Sandburg) 8.6500 8.8000 0.0000 8.7250 

Lindsay Tom So. Downers Grove (South) 8.6000 8.8000 0.0000 8.7000 

Kara Auchsetter Jr. Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 8.7500 8.5500 0.0000 8.6500 

Lily Jones So. Hinsdale (Central) 8.6500 8.5500 0.0000 8.6000 

Sarah Halm So. LaGrange (Lyons) 8.5000 8.6000 0.0000 8.5500 

Kylie Torsberg Fr. Hinsdale (Central) 8.4000 8.4500 0.0000 8.4250 

Colleen Moauro Jr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 8.3500 8.4000 0.0000 8.3750 

Olivia Nelson Fr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 8.3500 8.4000 0.0000 8.3750 

Gabby DeVito So. Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 8.4500 8.2500 0.0000 8.3500 

Julia Cozzi So. LaGrange (Lyons) 8.3000 8.3000 0.0000 8.3000 

Jena Schneider Sr. Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 8.3500 8.2000 0.0000 8.2750 

Erica Meyer Sr. Darien (Hinsdale South) 8.3500 8.1500 0.0000 8.2500 

Erin Haney So. Darien (Hins~ale South) 8.2500 8.2500 0.0000 8.2500 

Amanda Leon So. Hinsdale (Central) 8.1500 8.3000 0.0000 8.2250 

Alyssa Alberti So. Downers Grove (North) 8.2000 8.2000 0.0000 8.2000 

Jessica Elliott So. Hinsdale (Central) 8.2000 8.1500 0.0000 8.1750 

Olivia Kalata Fr. LaGrange (Lyons) 8.4000 7.9000 0.0000 8.1500 

Mallory Winter Sr. Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 8.3000 7.8500 0.0000 8.0750 

Rose Fritz Fr. Naperville (Central) 7.8500 8.0500 0.0000 7.9500 

Cara Rasmussen Jr. LaGrange (Lyons) 7.9500 7.7500 0.0000 7.8500 

Danielle Satler Sr. Orland Park (Sandburg) 7.9500 7.6500 0.0000 7.8000 

Jessica Sprong So. Hinsdale (Central) 7.5000 7.6500. 0.0000 7.5750 
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2015 I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Hinsdale (Central) -- Date: Feb. 10, 2016 

Balance Beam Preliminary Order of Finish 

Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score 

Maddy Roe So. Orland Park (Sandburg) 9.4000 9.3500 0.0000 9.3750 

Jill Schuberth Sr. Naperville (Central) 9.2000 9.0500 0.0000 9.1250 

Maddie Nowak Sr. Darien (Hinsdale South) 9.0500 9.0500 0.0000 9.0500 

Alyssa Alberti So. Downers Grove (North) 8.8500 9.0500 0.0000 8.9500 

Una Farrell So. Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 9.0000 8.7000 0.0000 8.8500 

Amanda Leon So. Hinsdale (Central) 8.8500 8.8500 0.0000 8.8500 

Kayla Carlson Jr. Downers Grove (South) 8.6500 8.7500 0.0000 8.7000 

Emily Tom Sr. Downers Grove (South) 8.5500 8.7500 0.0000 8.6500 

Julia Cozzi So. LaGrange (Lyons) 8.6000 8.7000 0.0000 8.6500 

Danielle Satler Sr. Orland Park (Sandburg) 8.5000 8.7000 0.0000 8.6000 

Olivia Kalata Fr. LaGrange (Lyons) 8.5500 8.6000 0.0000 8.5750 

Coral Ottesen Sr. Oswego (H.S.) 8.4500 8.3500 0.0000 8.4000 

Erica Dice So. Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 8.2000 8.4500 0.0000 8.3250 

Abby Carlson Fr. Downers Grove (South) 8.2000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3000 

Jenny Sims So. Hinsdale (Central) 8.2500 8.0500 0.0000 8.1500 

Colleen Moauro Jr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 8.0500 8.1000 0.0000 8.0750 

Rebecca Donnelly Jr. Downers Grove (North) 8.0500 8.0500 0.0000 8.0500 

Erin Haney So. Darien (Hinsdale South) 7.9500 8.1000 0.0000 8.0250 

Kaitlin Hall So. Darien (Hinsdale South) 8.1000 7.8500 0.0000 7.9750 

Abby Seliga Sr. Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 7.7500 8.2000 0.0000 7.9750 

Paige Vondrasek Jr. Downers Grove (South) 8.0500 7.9000 0.0000 7.9750 

Jesse Smith So. Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 7.9000 7.9000 0.0000 7.9000 

Lily Jones So. Hinsdale (Central) 7.5500 7.5500 0.0000 7.5500 

Melissa Martin So. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 7.5000 7.5500 0.0000 7.5250 

Kaylee Gatenby Fr. Oswego (H.S.) 7.6000 7.4000 0.0000 7.5000 

Courtney Broyles Fr. Oswego (H.S.) 7.6000 7.3000 0.0000 7.4500 

Michelle Flaws Sr. LaGrange (Lyons) 7.3000 7.6000 0.0000 7.4500 

Kateland Kirk Fr. Lemont (H.S.) 7.3000 7.4000 0.0000 7.3500 

Olivia Nelson Fr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 7.3500 7.2500 0.0000 7.3000 

Kayla ODonnell So. Darien (Hinsdale South) 7.1SOO 7.4000 0.0000 7.2750 

Maddie Bateman So. Orland Park (Sandburg) 7.1500 7.1500 0.0000 7.1500 

Madison Munoz Jr. Geneseo 7.2000 7.0500 0.0000 7.1250 

Shalinee Abraham Jr . Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 7.0000 6.7500 0.0000 6.8750 

.. 

Page I oll 

Comp# 

15909 

11504 

15606 

10712 

11310 

12909 

10808 

10809 

13008 

15906 

13007 

11605 

11308 

10810 

12907 

11005 

10711 

15605 

15604 

11304 

10806 

11307 

12908 

12705 

11603 

11604 

13005 

15701 

11007 

15602 

15910 

11410 

11006 

https://www. toumeywire.com/ gymnastics/standings-print. php ?viewrev= A 1 00000001 &Su... 211 0/2016 



.l VU.l.l.l~) VV 111;; \J)UllU:l:SU~:S 

Place 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

7 

9 

9 

11 

12 

13 

14 

14 

16 

17 

18 

18 

20 

20 

22 

23 

24 

25 

25 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

2015 I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Hinsdale (Central)-- Date: Feb. 10, 2016 

Floor Exercise Preliminary Order of Finish 

Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score 

Abby carlson Fr. Downers Grove (South) 9.5000 9.4500 0.0000 9.4750 

Maddie Nowak Sr. Darien (Hinsdale South) 9.4000 9.4500 0.0000 9.4250 

Gabby DeVito So. Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 9.3500 9.3500 0.0000 9.3500 

Kayla carlson Jr. Downers Grove (South) 9.3500 9.2500 0.0000 9.3000 

Jill Schuberth Sr. Naperville (Central) 9.3000 9.2500 0.0000 9.2750 

Emily Tom Sr. Downers Grove (South) 9.3000 9.2000 0.0000 9.2500 

Sarah Halm So. LaGrange (Lyons) 9.2000 9.1000 0.0000 9.1500 

Maddy Roe So. Orland Park (Sandburg) 9.2000 9.3000 0.1000 9.1500 

Jena Schneider Sr. Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 9.2000 9.0000 0.0000 9.1000 

Mallory Winter Sr. Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 9.1500 9.0500 0.0000 9.1000 

Claire Samojedny Jr. Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 9.2000 9.1500 0.1000 9.0750 

Coral Ottesen Sr. Oswego (H.S.) 9.1000 8.9500 0.0000 9.0250 

Erin Haney So. Darien (Hinsdale South) 8.9000 9.0000 0.0000 8.9500 

Andrea Davenport Fr. Downers Grove (South) 8.9500 8.9000 0.0000 8.9250 

Erica Meyer Sr. Darien (Hinsdale South) 8.9500 8.9000 0.0000 8.9250 

Amanda Leon So. Hinsdale (Central) 8.9500 8.8000 0.0000 8.8750 

Alyssa Alberti So. Downers Grove (North) 8.9000 8.8000 0.0000 8.8500 

Una Farrell So. Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 8.8500 8.7000 0.0000 8.7750 

Mackenzie Mathis So. Plainfield (East) 8.8500 8.7000 0.0000 8.7750 

Olivia Kalata Fr. LaGrange (Lyons) 8.7000 8.8000 0.0000 8.7500 

Courtney Broyles Fr. Oswego (H.S.) 8.7500 8.7500 0.0000 8.7500 

Rebecca Donnelly Jr. Downers Grove {North) 8.7500 8.7000 0.0000 8.7250 

Lily Jones So. Hinsdale (Central) 8.7000 8.6500 0.0000 8.6750 

Sara Schelinski So. Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 8.5500 8.7500 0.0000 8.6500 

Nicolet Christensen Jr. Downers Grove (North) 8.6500 8.5000 0.0000 8.5750 

Lindsay Tom So. Downers Grove (South) 8.5500 8.6000 0.0000 8.5750 

Kylie Torsberg Fr. Hinsdale (Central) 8.5500 8.5500 0.0000 8.5500 

Alexia Stamas Sr. Oswego (H.S.) 8.6000 8.4000 0.0000 8.5000 

Jessica Houghton So. Aurora {Waubonsie Valley) 8.4500 8.4500 0.0000 8.4500 

Kaylee Gatenby Fr. Oswego (H.S.) 8.4500 8.3000 0.0000 8.3750 

Colleen Moauro Jr. Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 8.2500 8.4000 0.0000 8.3250 

Danielle Satler Sr. Orland Park (Sandburg) 8.1500 8.1000 0.0000 8.1250 

.. 
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